E
M
E
R
A
L
D
 S

PURPOSE WITHOUT THEIR PERMISSION.
REGISTERED OFFICE - ST PETERS, NEWCASTLE UPON TYNE
SURFACE FINISH TO BE 1.6µm UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED
1 OF 1
‘W’ ‘D’
‘H’
CABLE CLEAT SELECTION TABLE
PART NO. CABLE RANGE TAKE
(mm)
DIMENSIONS (mm)
WEIGHT (g)
W H D P
FIXING HOLE Ø
D1 D2
SSDSS019026 19-26 54 66 58 SINGLE HOLE 1 x M10 N/A 243
SSDSS025032 25-32 55 72 58 SINGLE HOLE 1 x M10 N/A 252
SSDSS030042 30-42 58 82 58 SINGLE HOLE 1 x M10 N/A 266
SSDSS040050 40-50 60 91 58 SINGLE HOLE 1 x M10 N/A 278
SSDSS048058 48-58 71 99 53 25 1 x M10 2 x M10 283
SSDSS056066 56-66 76 107 53 25 1 x M10 2 x M10 295
SSDSS064074 64-74 84 115 53 25 1 x M10 2 x M10 305
SSDSS072082 72-82 92 123 53 25 1 x M10 2 x M10 320
SSDSS080090 80-90 100 131 53 25 1 x M10 2 x M10 333
SSDSS088098 88-98 108 139 53 50 1 x M10 2 x M10 394
SSDSS096106 96-106 116 147 53 50 1 x M10 2 x M10 406
SSDSS105115 105-115 125 156 53 50 1 x M10 2 x M10 420
Dimensions are displayed in millimeters unless otherwise stated
E
M
E